Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Year: 2020
Semester: Spring (Chance Exam)

Exam Roll . Introduction to International Management of
Strategic Management .
No. Business Technology

17031363 C+

17031917 C

17032718 C-
17032756 C-

17032781 C-




Program: BBA-Banking and Insurance

Exam Roll International Banking and
No. Insurance

17450001 C+

17450019 B-

Year: 2020
Semester: Spring (Chance Exam)



Program: Bachelor of Computer Information System

Exam Roll
No.

Legal Aspects of Business
and Technology

17080024

B+

Year: 2020
Semester: Spring (Chance Exam)



Program: Bachelor of Health Care Management

Exam Roll Healthcare Service
No. Marketing
17140029 C+
17140034 C

Year: 2020
Semester: Spring (Chance Exam)



