Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: Spring (Chance Exam)

Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Management of Technology
17031363		C+	
17031917		С	
17032718			C-
17032756	C-		
17032781	C-		

Year: 2020

Program: BBA-Banking and Insurance Semester: Spring (Chance Exam)

Exam Roll	International Banking and
No.	Insurance
17450001	C+
17450019	B-

---

Program: Bachelor of Computer Information System

Exam Roll	Legal Aspects of Business
No.	and Technology
17080024	B+

Year: 2020

Semester: Spring (Chance Exam)

Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Health Care Management

Exam Roll	Healthcare Service
No.	Marketing
17140029	C+
17140034	С

Semester: Spring (Chance Exam)